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President 
 
Mr. Mohamed Farid Khamis  
Chairman, the Orientals Group 
Email: mfkhamis@orientalsgroup.com 
 
  
Egyptian Vice President  
 
Mr. Hassan Abdalla  
Vice Chairman & Managing Director, Arab African 
International Bank 
Email: habdalla@aaibank.com
 
  
Egyptian Vice President  
 
Mr. Hans-Wolfgang Kunz 
Member of Board, Giesecke & Devrient GmbH 
Email: hans-wolfgang.kunz@gi-de.com 
 
Treasurer  
 
Mr. Yasser Adel Ibrahim  
Chief Representative, Commerzbank AG, Representative 
Office Cairo 
Email: yasser.ibrahim@commerzbank.com 
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Members of the Board  
Dr. Florian Amereller 
Managing Director, Amereller Rechtsanwälte (München) 
Email: fa@kalaw.de 

  
Mr. Manfred Baier 
Executive Director, Cairo Airport Company, Fraport 
(Frankfurt) 
Email: m.baier@cairo-airport.com
 
  
Mr. Hans H. Dilthey 
Chairman, A-part 
Email: hans.dilthey@a-part.com 
 
  
Mr. Mohamed El Mahdi  
CEO, Siemens Egypt Ltd. 
Email: mohamed.el-mahdi@siemens.com 
 
 
Dr. Khaled El Naggar   
Head of Middle East & Africa in the Global Management 
Team, Deutsche Bank Suisse  
Country Head Senior Representative, Deutsche Bank Rep 
Office 
Email: elnaggar@dbcairo.com
 
  
Mr. Farid El Tobgui  
Chairman, Bavarian Auto Group (BMW) 
Email: eltobguifz@bmw-eg.com 
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Mr. Peter Emmerich  
General Manager, Deutsche Lufthansa AG 
Email: peter.emmerich@dlh.de
 
  
Mr. Stephan Rosenthal 
Managing Director, Bayer International Dubai/Leverkusen 
Email: stephan.rosenthal.sr@bayer.ch  
 
 
Mr. Sherif Wadood  
Managing Director, Pico Petroleum Services & Investment 
Egypt 
Email: sw@pico.com.eg
 
 
  
List of Advisory Board 2006 
 
Mr. Helmy Abouleish 
Managing Director, Sekem Group 
Executive Director IMC, Industrial Modernization Center 
Email: helmy.abouleish@imc-egypt.com
 
  
Mrs. Nadia Abdel Razek 
Director, Aegyptisch-Deutsche Akademie für Wirtschaft und 
Technik, Dr. P.Rahn&Partner 
Email: nadia@rahn-schulen.denadia@rahn-schulen.de 
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Eng. Mahmoud Mohamed Ahmed 
CEO, German Industry& Commerce 
Email: Mahmoudmohamed@ahk-mena.com
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Dr. Manfred Diehl 
Project Manager, GTZ German Technical Cooperation 
Email: manfred.diehl@gtz.de 
 
  
Mr. Mohamed El Masry 
Chairman & Managing Director, Henkel Egypt 
Email: mohamed.elmasry@henkel.com 
 
  
Dr. Alaa Ezz 
Managing Director, Enviro Egypt 
Email: ezztips@intouch.com 
 
 
  
Mr. Azer Farag Azer 
Chairman, El Karnak Agency Company 
Email: kaco@egts.com
 
  
Mr. Andreas Holtkotte 
Director, KfW Office Cairo 
Email: andreas.holtkotte@kfw.de 
 
  
Mr. Ulrich Huth 
General Manager, Cairo Marriott Hotel 
Email: ulrich.huth@marriott.com 
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Mr. Amru Kotb 
Managing Director, Giesecke and Devrient Egypt Ltd.  
Email: amru.kotb@gi-de.com
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 Dr. Ashraf Mansour 
Chairman of the Board of Trustees, German University Cairo 
Email: ashraf.mansour@guc.edu.eg 
 
  
Dr. Gamal Mikhail 
Senior Representative, Bayer Middle East 
 
  
Dr. Amin Mubarak 
Professor at Faculty of Engineering, Cairo University 
 
  
Mr. Stefan Buchwald 
Economic Counselor, Embassy of Germany 
Email: Wi-1@kair.auswaertiges-amt.de 
 
  
Mr. Youssef Nabih 
Owner, Youssef Nabih & Co. 
 
 
Dr. Ismail Osman 
Chairman & Managing Director, Egyptian Co. for Railway& 
Transport projects “ER Jet” 
Email: isosman@usa.com 
 
  
Dr. Nader Riad 
Chairman, Bavaria Egypt 
Email: bavariad@intouch.com 
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Mr. Wolfgang Schäfer 
Director of Export Financing, Misr Bank - Europe GmbH 
 
  
Mr. Bernhard Becker 
Senior Advisor, Mubarak-Kohl-Initiative (MKI) 
Email: peter.schmidt@gtz.de 
 
  
Mr. Michael Marks 
Economist Correspondent, Bfai-Bundesagentur fuer 
Aussenwirtschaft-Cairo 
Email: bfai@tedata.net.eg 
 
  
Dr. Hany Sorour 
Chairman, Haidylena for Advanced Medical Industries 
Email: hany@haidylena.com
  
Dr. Joern Treuner 
General Manager, Children Cancer Hospital 
 
 
Mr. Marlis Weissenborn 
Director, GTZ German Technical Cooperation 
Email: Marlis.Weissenborn@gtz.de 
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Mr. Volkhard Windfuhr 
Correspondent, Der Spiegel 
Chairman Foreign Press Association 
Email: spivolk@gega.net 
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